
COMPETÊNCIA VALOR¹ PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 443.200,64R$                37.191,84R$  37.191,84R$  37.191,84R$    20/02/2023 17/02/2023
Fevereiro 438.429,72R$                37.029,45R$  37.029,45R$  37.029,45R$    20/03/2023 20/03/2023
Março 431.961,77R$                36.478,45R$  36.478,45R$  36.478,45R$    20/04/2023 20/04/2023
Abril 431.374,46R$                36.335,50R$  36.335,50R$  36.335,50R$    19/05/2023 19/05/2023
Maio 443.803,95R$                37.607,63R$  37.607,63R$  37.607,63R$    20/06/2023 20/06/2023
Junho 453.054,54R$                38.832,52R$  38.832,52R$  38.832,52R$    20/07/2023 20/07/2023
Julho 458.791,23R$                38.910,04R$  38.910,04R$  38.910,04R$    18/08/2023 18/08/2023
Agosto 719.549,87R$                65.311,79R$  65.311,79R$  65.311,79R$    20/09/2023 20/09/2023
Setembro 547.170,10R$                47.872,30R$  47.872,30R$  47.872,30R$    20/10/2023 20/10/2023
Outubro 492.761,44R$                43.172,56R$  43.172,56R$  43.172,56R$    20/11/2023 20/11/2023
Novembro 487.569,86R$                42.502,67R$  42.502,67R$  42.502,67R$    20/12/2023 20/12/2023
Dezembro 499.797,72R$                44.183,03R$  44.183,03R$  44.183,03R$    19/01/2024 19/01/2024
13º Salário 398.825,61R$                33.163,94R$  33.163,94R$  33.163,94R$    20/12/2023 20/12/2023
Total 6.246.290,91R$         538.591,72R$            538.591,72R$            538.591,72R$  -

PRINCIPAL ENGARGOS

Janeiro 443.200,64R$                101.273,86R$                101.273,86R$                 R$          3.655,00             97.618,86 20/02/2023 20/02/2023
Fevereiro 438.429,72R$                100.248,82R$                100.248,82R$                4.007,94R$                     96.240,88 20/03/2023 20/03/2023
Março 431.961,77R$                98.769,92R$  98.769,92R$  4.007,94R$                     94.761,98 20/04/2023 20/04/2023
Abril 431.374,46R$                98.635,55R$  98.635,55R$  4.001,96R$                     94.633,59 19/05/2023 19/05/2023
Maio 443.803,95R$                101.477,41R$                101.477,41R$                4.144,19R$                     97.333,22 20/06/2023 20/06/2023
Junho 453.054,54R$                103.592,56R$                103.592,56R$                8.223,01R$                     95.369,55 20/07/2023 20/07/2023
Julho 458.791,23R$                104.904,36R$                104.904,36R$                5.915,87R$                     98.988,49 18/08/2023 18/08/2023
Agosto 719.549,87R$                164.527,54R$                164.527,54R$                9.023,42R$                   155.504,12 20/09/2023 20/09/2023
Setembro 547.170,10R$                125.112,54R$                125.112,54R$                6.923,22R$                   118.189,32 20/10/2023 20/10/2023
Outubro 492.761,44R$                112.671,79R$                112.671,79R$                10.313,95R$                 102.357,84 20/11/2023 20/11/2023
Novembro 487.569,86R$                111.484,70R$                111.484,70R$                10.104,66R$                 101.380,04 20/12/2023 20/12/2023
Dezembro 499.797,72R$                114.280,72R$                114.280,72R$                6.144,66R$                   108.136,06 19/01/2024 19/01/2024
13º Salário 398.825,61R$                91.192,84R$  91.192,84R$  3.322,00R$                     87.870,84 20/12/2023 20/12/2023
Total 6.246.290,91R$         1.428.172,61R$         1.428.172,61R$         79.787,82R$    1.348.384,79   
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COMPETÊNCIA VALOR¹ PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 1.044.535,79R$            106.980,10R$                106.980,10R$                106.980,10R$     20/02/2023 17/02/2023
Fevereiro 995.843,25R$                 R$ 93.333,50 93.333,50R$ 93.333,50R$       20/03/2023 20/03/2023
Março 1.114.586,76R$            102.330,33R$                102.330,33R$                102.330,33R$     20/04/2023 20/04/2023
Abril 1.139.479,68R$            104.234,78R$                104.234,78R$                104.234,78R$     19/05/2023 19/05/2023
Maio 1.123.453,21R$            102.968,45R$                102.968,45R$                102.968,45R$     20/06/2023 20/06/2023
Junho 1.079.904,80R$            100.537,52R$                100.537,52R$                100.537,52R$     20/07/2023 20/07/2023
Julho 964.572,02R$                92.190,44R$ 92.190,44R$ 92.190,44R$       18/08/2023 18/08/2023
Agosto 1.077.832,02R$            101.732,17R$                101.732,17R$                101.732,17R$     20/09/2023 20/09/2023
Setembro 1.099.224,41R$            103.730,94R$                103.730,94R$                103.730,94R$     20/10/2023 20/10/2023
Outubro 1.105.714,95R$            104.940,74R$                104.940,74R$                104.940,74R$     20/11/2023 20/11/2023
Novembro 1.083.478,20R$            103.342,45R$                103.342,45R$                103.342,45R$     10.923,31R$      20/12/2023 17/01/2024
Dezembro 972.260,21R$                94.873,96R$ 94.873,96R$ 94.873,96R$       19/01/2024 19/01/2024
13º Salário 925.743,40R$                91.097,04R$ 91.097,04R$ 91.097,04R$       20/12/2023 20/12/2023
Total 13.726.628,70R$      1.302.292,42R$        1.302.292,42R$        1.302.292,42R$  -

PRINCIPAL ENGARGOS
Janeiro 1.044.535,79 219.352,41 219.352,41 5.959,95 213.392,46 20/02/2023 17/02/2023
Fevereiro 995.843,25 209.127,18 209.127,18 9.162,34 199.964,84 20/03/2023 20/03/2023
Março 1.114.586,76 234.063,41 234.063,41 17.239,80               216.823,61 20/04/2023 20/04/2023
Abril 1.139.479,68 239.290,91 239.290,91 18.371,11               220.919,80 19/05/2023 19/05/2023
Maio 1.123.453,21 235.925,42 235.925,42 17.948,39               217.977,03 20/06/2023 20/06/2023
Junho 1.079.904,80 226.779,97 226.779,97 15.975,34               210.804,63 20/07/2023 20/07/2023
Julho 964.572,02 202.560,01 202.560,01 8.473,90 194.086,11 18/08/2023 18/08/2023
Agosto 1.077.832,02 226.344,69 226.344,69 10.784,85               215.559,84 20/09/2023 20/09/2023
Setembro 1.099.224,41 230.837,20 230.837,20 12.512,72               218.324,48 20/10/2023 20/10/2023
Outubro 1.105.714,95 232.200,29 232.200,29 13.685,17               218.515,12 20/11/2023 20/11/2023
Novembro 1.083.478,20 227.530,57 227.530,57 13.548,63               213.981,94 20/12/2023 17/01/2024
Dezembro 972.260,21 204.174,62 204.174,62 10.046,94               194.127,68 19/01/2024 19/01/2024
13º Salário 925.743,40 194.406,11 194.406,11 3175,44 191.230,67 20/12/2023 20/12/2023
Total 13.726.628,70           2.882.592,79             2.882.592,79             156.884,58          2.725.708,21   
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COMPETÊNCIA VALOR¹ PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 105.373,36R$               8.313,19R$  8.313,19R$  8.313,19R$       20/02/2023 17/02/2023
Fevereiro 99.580,50R$  R$ 7.891,90 7.891,90R$  7.891,90R$       20/03/2023 20/03/2023
Março 109.815,17R$               8.566,40R$  8.566,40R$  8.566,40R$       20/04/2023 20/04/2023
Abril 108.093,83R$               8.400,18R$  8.400,18R$  8.400,18R$       19/05/2023 19/05/2023
Maio 111.833,03R$               8.697,77R$  8.697,77R$  8.697,77R$       20/06/2023 20/06/2023
Junho 109.979,70R$               8.550,78R$  8.550,78R$  8.550,78R$       20/07/2023 20/07/2023
Julho 106.099,70R$               8.241,18R$  8.241,18R$  8.241,18R$       18/08/2023 18/08/2023
Agosto 105.668,37R$               8.213,58R$  8.213,58R$  8.213,58R$       20/09/2023 20/09/2023
Setembro 105.339,70R$               8.212,38R$  8.212,38R$  8.212,38R$       20/10/2023 20/10/2023
Outubro 104.410,36R$               8.108,93R$  8.108,93R$  8.108,93R$       20/11/2023 20/11/2023
Novembro 104.284,36R$               8.129,27R$  8.129,27R$  8.129,27R$       859,26R$             20/12/2023 17/01/2024
Dezembro 87.006,24R$ 6.953,81R$  6.953,81R$  6.953,81R$       19/01/2024 19/01/2024
13º Salário 91.477,04R$ 7.034,94R$  7.034,94R$  7.034,94R$       20/12/2023 01/12/2023
Total 1.348.961,36R$         105.314,31R$            105.314,31R$            105.314,31R$   -

PRINCIPAL ENGARGOS

Janeiro 105.373,36R$               21.616,05R$ 21.616,05R$  R$          1.616,92 19.999,13R$     20/02/2023 17/02/2023
Fevereiro 99.580,50R$ 20.414,00R$ 20.414,00R$ 1.355,28R$          19.058,72R$     20/03/2023 20/03/2023
Março 109.815,17R$               22.512,10R$ 22.512,10R$ 2.113,64R$          20.398,46R$     20/04/2023 20/04/2023
Abril 108.093,83R$               22.159,24R$ 22.159,24R$ 2.093,70R$          20.065,54R$     19/05/2023 19/05/2023
Maio 111.833,03R$               22.925,78R$ 22.925,78R$ 2.093,70R$          20.832,08R$     20/06/2023 20/06/2023
Junho 109.979,70R$               22.545,84R$ 22.545,84R$ 2.093,70R$          20.452,14R$     20/07/2023 20/07/2023
Julho 106.099,70R$               21.750,44R$ 21.750,44R$ 2.033,88R$          19.716,56R$     18/08/2023 18/08/2023
Agosto 105.668,37R$               21.662,01R$ 21.662,01R$ 2.033,88R$          19.628,13R$     20/09/2023 20/09/2023
Setembro 105.339,70R$               21.594,64R$ 21.594,64R$ 2.033,88R$          19.560,76R$     20/10/2023 20/10/2023
Outubro 104.410,36R$               21.404,12R$ 21.404,12R$ 1.854,42R$          19.549,70R$     20/11/2023 20/11/2023
Novembro 104.284,36R$               21.378,29R$ 21.378,29R$ 2.146,60R$          19.231,69R$     20/12/2023 17/01/2024
Dezembro 87.006,24R$ 17.836,27R$ 17.836,27R$ 3.786,98R$          14.049,29R$     19/01/2024 19/01/2024
13º Salário 91.477,04R$ 18.752,78R$ 18.752,78R$ 110,00R$             18.642,78R$     20/12/2023 01/12/2023
Total 1.348.961,36R$         276.551,56R$            276.551,56R$            25.366,58R$     251.184,98R$   
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